
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This year the following concerts will be offered as a part of Words & Music, while supplies last: 
 
 

1.​ Fri, July 11 @ 7:30 PM - 4 lawn passes 
CSO + Marin Alsop with Bruce Liu 
89th CSO Residency Opening Night 

 
2.​ Sat, July 12 @ 7:30 PM - 4 lawn passes 

CSO + Marin Alsop with Jean-Yves Thibaudet 
 

3.​ Fri, July 18 @ 7:30 PM - 4 lawn passes 
CSO + Marin Alsop: Mahler 2 

 
4.​ Sun, July 20 @ 5:00 PM - 4 lawn passes 

One Score, One Chicago: CSO + Marin Alsop with Himari 
 

5.​ Fri, July 25 @ 8:00 PM - 4 lawn passes 
Chef Sheherazade: CSO + Marin Alsop  & Molly Yeh 
 

6.​ Sun, July 27 @ 5:00 PM - 4 lawn passes  
CSO + Marin Alsop with Stephen Williamson  
 

7.​ Thu, July 31 @ 7:00 PM - 4 lawn passes 
Lang Lang’s The Disney Book 

 
8.​ Fri, Aug 1 @ 7:30 PM - 4 lawn passes 

Morgan Freeman’s Symphonic Blues Experience 
 

9.​ Sat, Aug 9 @ 7:30 PM - 4 lawn passes 
CSO + Lidiya Yankovskaya with Ray Chen 

 
10.​Sun, Aug 10 @ 5:00 PM - 4 lawn passes 

CSO + Louis Langree with Garick Ohlsson 
 

11.​Sat, Aug 16 @ 7:30 PM - 4 lawn passes 
​ CSO + Peter Oundjian with Nobuyuki Tsujii 
 

12.​Sun, Aug 17 @ 5:00 PM  - 4 lawn passes 
CSO + David Robertson with Sheku Kanner-Mason 

 

https://www.ravinia.org/events/detail/89th-residency-opening-night
https://www.ravinia.org/events/detail/gershwin-concerto-in-f
https://www.ravinia.org/events/detail/mahler-second-symphony-resurrection
https://www.ravinia.org/events/detail/beethoven-seventh-symphony
https://www.ravinia.org/events/detail/chef-sheherazade
https://www.ravinia.org/events/detail/italian-mendelssohn-elgar-enigma
https://www.ravinia.org/events/detail/lang-langs-the-disney-book
https://www.ravinia.org/events/detail/morgan-freemans-symphonic-blues-experience
https://www.ravinia.org/events/detail/debussys-la-mer-bruchs-concerto
https://www.ravinia.org/events/detail/all-mozart-evening
https://www.ravinia.org/events/detail/rachmaninoff-piano-concerto-no-2
https://www.ravinia.org/events/detail/saint-saens-cello-concerto-no-1

